STATE OF MAINE
GAS TAX TAXABLE GALLONS REPORT

Run Date: Nov 10, 2016
From Date: 9/1/2016
Thru Date: 9/30/2016
** Data represents amounts reported between the From and Thru dates noted above. **

ACCOUNT NAME I TAXABLE GALLONS
A E ROBINSON OIL CO INC 1187783
ALLIANCE ENERGY LLC 2649234
ANDREW HARTMANN, INC. 5584
AOT ENERGY AMERICAS LLC 0
APOLLO INDUSTRIES INC 0
AR SANDRI INC 0
ASCENT AVIATION GROUP, INC. 237835
ASSOCIATED ENERGY GROUP LLC 43120
ASTRA OIL COMPANY LLC 0
ATLANTIC TRADING & MARKETING INC 0
ATLAS OIL COMPANY 0
AVFUEL CORPORATION 84616
BARCLAYS BANK PLC 0
BATES FUEL INC 698
BENCHMARK RESOURCES INC 818849
BP PRODUCTS NORTH AMERICA INC 0
BRANCH BROOK FUELS INC 8143
BUCKEYE DEVELOPMENT & LOGISTICS 11 0
BUCKEYE ENERGY SERVICES LLC 0
C & N ETHANOL MARKETING LLC 0
C N BROWN COMPANY 6572037
CARGILL INC 0
CE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 26804
CHAMPLAIN OIL CO INC 0
CHEMOIL CORPORATION 0
CHEVRON USA INC ET AL 0
CITGO PETROLEUM CORP & SUBS 0
CITY OF BANGOR 242798
COASTAL ENERGY INC 5968
COASTWAY TRANSPORTATION INC 10604
COLD BROOK ENERGY 46931
COMMUNITY SERVICE STATIONS INC 0
CST CANADA CO 0
CUMBERLAND FARMS INC 5536556
D & C TRANSPORTATION INC 15506
DAIGLE OIL COMPANY 1044539
DEAD RIVER CO 1940475
DENNIS K BURKE INC 650602
DODGE OIL CO INC 101151
DRAKE PETROLEUM CO INC 373358
DYSARTS SERVICE INC 2537849
EAST RIVER ENERGY INC 0
EASTERN AVIATION FUELS, INC. 22764
ELBOW RIVER MARKETING LTD 0
ENERGY NORTH INC 1787172
EPIC AVIATION LLC 0
EQUILON ENTERPRISES LLC 0

ES 111 INC 18284



ACCOUNT NAME
EVANS GROUP INC AND SUBSIDIARY
EXXONMOBIL OIL CORPORATION
FABIAN OIL INC
FLEET TRADE & TRANSPORT
FOLEY OIL COMPANY INC
FOSTER FUELS INC
FOSTER HOLDINGS LLC
FUEL FIRST INTERNATIONAL LLC
FUEL MASTERS LLC
G F TRUCKING LLC
GEORGE C. STAFFORD & SONS
GEORGE E WARREN CORP
GLENCORE LTD
GLOBAL COMPANIES LLC
GRJH INC
GULF OIL LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
H A MAPES INC
HANSCOM'S TRUCK STOP INC
HARTREE PARTNERS LP
HIGHLANDS FUEL DELIVERY LLC
IRVING OIL MARKETING INC
IRVING OIL TERMINALS INC
IRVING OIL TRANSPORTATION COMPANY
J & S WHOLESALE DISTRIBUTION LLC
J ARON & CO
JENKINS FUELS INC
JESSE E LYMAN INC
KMJ PRECISION FUELS INC
KOCH SUPPLY & TRADING LP
LEHIGH GAS WHOLESALE LLC
M L HALLE OIL SERVICE, INC.
MACS CONVENIENCE STORES LLC
MAINE COAL SALES CO
MANSFIELD OIL CO OF GAINESVILLE
MATERIAL SERVICES COMPANY INC
MERCURIA ENERGY TRADING INC
MERCURY AIR GROUP & SUBS
MIECO INC
MIRABITO HOLDINGS INC
MOTIVA ENTERPRISES LLC
NEW ENGLAND PETROLEUM LTD PTNRSHP
NEW ENGLAND RACING FUEL INC
NGL CRUDE LOGISTICS LLC
NIC HOLDING CORP
NOBLE AMERICAS CORP
NOONAN BROTHERS PETROLEUM PRODUCTS
NOURIA ENERGY WHOLESALE INC
OSTERMAN PROPANE LLC
P & L COTE INC
PAGE AVJET FUEL CO LLC
PBF HOLDING COMPANY LLC
PETROLES R TURMEL INC
PETROLEUM MARKETING GROUP INC
PETROLEUM TRADERS CORPORATION
PETROLEUM WHOLESALERS INC
PETROVALUE PRODUCTS CANADA INC
PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY
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ACCOUNT NAME
PORT CITY AIR INC
R L GREENLAW & SON
R. L. VALLEE, INC.
REPSOL TRADING USA CORPORATION
RIL USA INC
ROLYMPUS US COMMODITIES GROUP LLC
RYMES HEATING OILS INC
S B COLLINS INC
SANDRI ENERGY LLC
SEI FUEL SERVICES INC
SHELL TRADING US CO
SHERMAN V. ALLEN INC.
SPRAGUE ENERGY SOLUTIONS INC
SPRAGUE OPERATING RESOURCES LLC
STATOIL MARKETING & TRADING
STONE ROAD ENERGY LLC
SUMMIT DISTRIBUTING LLC
SUN COAST RESOURCES INC
SUNOCO LLC
TILWELL PETROLEUM LLC
TRADEWINDS PETROLEUM INC
TRAFIGURA TRADING LLC
TRIBE DAVID L
TRUMAN ARNOLD COMPANIES
TULSA INC
UNITED AVIATION FUELS CORP
UNIVERSAL FUELS INC
UPS FUEL SERVICES INC
V L TAMMARO OIL CO INC
VALERO MARKETING AND SUPPLY COMPANY
VITOL INC
VP RACING FUELS, INC.
W A SANDRI INC
WALTER E JOCK OIL CO INC
WHITE MOUNTAIN OIL CO INC
WINTHROP FUEL CO INC
WORLD FUEL SERVICES INC

TAXABLE GALLONS

111248

O O O O o o o

1005711
0

0

0
584239
0

0

0

0
231058
0
924347
0

0

0
219941
395791
0
53043
5796
209089
0

1898

0

0

0

3000
268569



